
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSIONMED	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Naveen	Musuku txn_78Ho7or $1.00 $1.00
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_wNH2GBa -$4.19 -$3.19
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Marion	Acacio txn_brHXV88 $20.00 $16.81
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Sheetal txn_GkH8MKG $20.00 $36.81
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Leela	Venkata	Praneeth txn_4dHMzox $21.51 $58.32
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Marion	Acacio txn_evHJAWX $20.00 $78.32
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_d7Hr0eE -$5.78 $72.54
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Neil	Voore txn_lZHP4pp $20.00 $92.54
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Arun	Kumar txn_0eHQgW0 $21.51 $114.05
2025-03-17 Amazon txn_JxHGJaG -$21.54 $92.51
2025-03-17 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_YRH0q49 -$16.41 $76.10
2025-03-18 Donation	from	Suhasini	Patil txn_NQHEv9y $20.00 $96.10
2025-03-18 Donation	from	Vijaya	Manasa	Chittala txn_gnHrQKW $21.51 $117.61
2025-03-18 Donation	from	Rajalakshmi	Nambi txn_rYHX5qv $20.00 $137.61
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Avani	Kulkarni txn_GkH8La9 $20.00 $157.61
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Satya	naga	Swathy	Allaka txn_yXHBRWk $21.51 $179.12
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Praveen	Ganesan txn_R2HaXJ4 $20.00 $199.12
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Raghuveer	Yara txn_d7HrBwg $21.51 $220.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Ramya	venkitachalam txn_a8HzQPk $20.00 $240.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Kiranmayi	Damodara txn_BZHG6ay $20.00 $260.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Ramya	venkitachalam txn_MNHeykQ $20.00 $280.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Jhansi	Lingamaneni txn_nEH6xL6 $20.00 $300.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Krishna	Chillarigey txn_NQHEvzM $20.00 $320.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Krishna	Chillarigey txn_JxHG2PB $20.00 $340.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Suresh txn_LgHGYdX $20.00 $360.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Anitha	Mahalingam txn_WBH5ybM $20.00 $380.63
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Sowmia	Natrayan txn_V0HZnPb $20.00 $400.63
2025-03-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_nEH6Qb9 -$4.16 $396.47
2025-03-19 Amazon txn_QmHzNdm -$3.22 $393.25
2025-03-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_V0HZae2 -$6.02 $387.23
2025-03-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_XGHmoZW -$7.17 $380.06
2025-03-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_BZHGwJn -$11.73 $368.33
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Rekha	Purendran txn_yXHBoLw $20.00 $388.33
2025-03-20 Donation	from	shilpi	dutta txn_evHJKre $20.00 $408.33
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Aparna	Mandapati txn_d7Hr0yk $21.51 $429.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Srirama	Chelankuri txn_brHX5AO $20.00 $449.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Sonu	Mahla txn_zVH2WNy $20.00 $469.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Mrudula	Jarugula txn_NQHEvVO $20.00 $489.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Rajul txn_p5H6mwN $20.00 $509.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Vamsi	Gandu txn_kWH6omm $20.00 $529.84
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Suresh	Etikala txn_9KHgol9 $21.51 $551.35
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Srirama	Chelankuri txn_MNHeqrK $20.00 $571.35
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Shilpi	Dutta txn_lZHPmln $20.00 $591.35
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Venkata	Madireddy txn_d7Hr0Rr $20.00 $611.35
2025-03-21 Donation	from	Vasanthi	Kakaraparthy txn_GkH8vlb $20.00 $631.35
2025-03-21 Donation	from	Vani	Shadaksharaiah txn_vgHnKnG $20.00 $651.35



2025-03-21 Donation	from	Vasu	Barre txn_AWHmRV6 $20.00 $671.35
2025-03-22 Amazon txn_2zHlAed -$77.03 $594.32
2025-03-22 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_zVH2b5G -$32.82 $561.50
2025-03-22 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_d7Hrqbz -$32.82 $528.68
2025-03-22 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_lZHPNJ0 -$49.23 $479.45
2025-03-23 Amazon txn_zVH2bmN -$5.38 $474.07
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_AWHmlpX -$46.83 $427.24
2025-03-24 Donation	from	Gopinath	Mukkapati txn_BZHGwJd $20.00 $447.24
2025-03-24 Donation	from	Murugesan	Bakthavachalam txn_R2HaxAW $20.00 $467.24
2025-03-24 Donation	from	Murugesan	Bakthavachalam txn_lZHPbnz $20.00 $487.24
2025-03-24 Amazon txn_4dHMYv0 -$22.63 $464.61
2025-03-27 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_78HypNr -$3.00 $461.61
2025-03-27 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_AWHVERA -$11.99 $449.62
2025-03-28 Amazon txn_rYHPdoN -$16.69 $432.93
2025-03-28 Amazon txn_ZeH9zxr -$4.26 $428.67
2025-03-28 Check	deposit txn_qkHQbAN $2,100.00 $2,528.67
2025-03-28 Amazon txn_wNHAKMk -$86.19 $2,442.48
2025-03-28 Amazon txn_ZeH9mlB -$18.68 $2,423.80
2025-03-28 Amazon txn_WBHWQ2z -$9.15 $2,414.65
2025-03-29 Amazon txn_PVHGK0b -$86.19 $2,328.46
2025-03-30 Amazon txn_GkHzWRB -$15.07 $2,313.39
2025-03-30 WAL-MART	#2025 txn_NQHZgJ8 -$42.11 $2,271.28
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_EyHweQY -$151.20 $2,120.08
2025-03-31 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_0eH8QOZ -$51.69 $2,068.39
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_evHozNA -$29.08 $2,039.31
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_d7HYvGa -$32.61 $2,006.70
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_OXH6VeW -$31.24 $1,975.46
2025-03-31 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_9KH74bn -$9.30 $1,966.16
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_lZH5Bx5 -$32.31 $1,933.85
2025-03-31 COSTCO	WHSE	#0658 txn_EyHwe0o -$79.53 $1,854.32
2025-03-31 DOLLARTREE txn_GkHzWBX -$4.06 $1,850.26

WITHDRAWN:	$1,061.31.	DEPOSITED:	$2,911.57. $1,850.26

MissionMed	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MissionMed's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


